PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PhlatLight® White LED
Illumination Products
CSM-360 Series
www.luminus.com         © 2009 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Last Update 5-27-09                   PDS_001353 Rev 02
PRELIMINARY
Features

Page 12
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information
The products, their specifications and other information appearing in this document are subject to change by Luminus Devices without notice. Luminus
Devices assumes no liability for errors that may appear in this document, and no liability otherwise arising from the application or use of the product
or information contained herein. None of the information provided herein should be considered to be a representation of the fitness or suitability of
the product for any particular application or as any other form of warranty. Luminus Devices’ product warranties are limited to only such warranties as
accompany a purchase contract or purchase order for such products. Nothing herein is to be construed as constituting an additional warranty. No infor-
mation contained in this publication may be considered as a waiver by Luminus Devices of any intellectual property rights that Luminus Devices may
have in such information. PhlatLight® is a registered trademark of Luminus Devices, Inc., all rights reserved.
This product is protected by U.S. Patents 6,831,302; 7,074,631; 7,083,993; 7,084,434; 7,098,589; 7,105,861; 7,138,666; 7,166,870; 7,166,871;
7,170,100; 7,196,354; 7,211,831; 7,262,550; 7,274,043; 7,301,271; 7,341,880; 7,344,903; 7,345,416; 7,348,603; 7,388,233; 7,391,059; Patents Pend-
ing in the U.S. and other countries.
Ordering Part Number1,2,3
Note 1: GS100 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 6500K color point
GS200 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 5700K color point
GR400 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 4500K color point
GR500 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 4000K color point
GQ700 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 3000K color point
See PhlatLight Binning and Labeling document for more information.
Note 2: For ordering information on all available bin kits, please see PhlatLight Binning and Labeling document.
Note 3: Standard packaging increment (SPI) is 10.
Color Description
CSM-360-W65S-D22-GS100 6500K White
White PhlatLight CSM-360 consisting of four 9 mm2 LEDs wired in series,
thermistor, and connector, mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CSM-360-W57S-D22-GS200 5700K White
White PhlatLight CSM-360 consisting of four 9 mm2 LEDs wired in series,
thermistor, and connector, mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CSM-360-W45S-D22-GR400 4500K White
White PhlatLight CSM-360 consisting of four 9 mm2 LEDs wired in series,
thermistor, and connector, mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CSM-360-W40M-D22-GR500 4000K White
White PhlatLight CSM-360 consisting of four 9 mm2 LEDs wired in series,
thermistor, and connector, mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CSM-360-W30M-D22-GQ700 3000K White
White PhlatLight CSM-360 consisting of four 9 mm2 LEDs wired in series,
thermistor, and connector, mounted on a copper-core PCB.